CARMAX INC.

CARMAX INC.
ISIN:  US1431301027

Overview

2024/10/18 17:25:15

Price
68.24 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.58% (-0.40)

US1431301027
KMX

Hanover

EUR
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Stock

10,687 EUR
S&P 500

68.76 EUR
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68.64 EUR

143130102

125.00

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

'F\
Wl,'f‘ '\y

v
wr ﬁ”

u»lﬂ

i
I
lwl\\#m u%"r

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/27 -
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 ]
2024/09/05 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1431301027&ID_NOTATION=351421190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1431301027&ID_NOTATION=351421190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48772b7c8669b5a85dbad618fccf04dbf09e73458eb126eb2c57bb6633a681d6&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c321c8d47086eed1e&time=1729424369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf8b7bfff00dbc95360db493b10313b15844cda6bea10d53bd34317eea649b60&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dc5ebccc07f2992d&time=1729424369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ee62463197798ee6d99e98d389c03ef808a6d300a94384811b1ce88225edf7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11abe38da9a8fe0aa&time=1729424369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4c643bb6680e282bc120d46aafe133595b6c5473cea89e2b26cb48070cebdb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37304e26e88a9f719&time=1729424369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1260f949336a0a27c2d2a7808c5c3c1a2ea5b75d8d25999f1966583eaf15b5f2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9ab4bb49021ad974&time=1729424369&tool=RSC

CARMAX INC.

Details

2024/10/18 17:25:15

Price
68.24 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) +4.24
Beta 1.10
Volatility 32.41

ERSTE

Group

+6.63%

1y
+5.80%
+3.74
1.38
34.12

-0.58% (-0.40)

US1431301027
KMX

Hanover

EUR
Commerce
Stock

10,687 EUR
S&P 500

68.76 EUR
68.76 EUR
68.24 EUR
68.64 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.00 EUR
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 68.38 EUR
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 69.71 EUR
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.67 EUR

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 68.76 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 68.00 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 74.70 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 68.70 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/10/ 17:16 74.98 USD

80.00 EUR (2024/03/28
61.50 EUR (2024/05/30
80.00 EUR (2024/03/28
57.00 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

89.32

0.00

0.00
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— P . P

Sy

0
0
0

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351421190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109672196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168059141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309072087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805470

CARMAX INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 68.24 EUR 0.00

08:01 68.70 EUR 0.00

19:30 68.12 EUR 0.00

08:08 68.74 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34129626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6236802

CARMAX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

CARMax

Contact Details
CARMAX INC.

12800 Tuckahoe Creek Parkway - 23238
Richmond

Telefon: +1-804-747-0422
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing_carmax@carmax.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard Chairman of Board of

Directors

David Member of Board of

McCreight Directors

Marcella Member of Board of

Shinder Directors

Mark O'Neil Member of Board of
Directors

Mitchell Member of Board of

Steenrod Directors

Peter Bensen Member of Board of
Directors

Pietro Satriano  Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Blaylock Member of Board of
Directors

Shira Goodman Member of Board of
Directors

Sona Chawla Member of Board of
Directors

Bill Nash Chairman of Managing
Board

Diane Cafritz Member of Executive
Committee

Enrique Mayor- Member of Executive

Mora Committee

Jim Lyski Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Wilson Member of Executive
Committee

Shamim Member of Executive

Mohammad Committee
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mailto:marketing_carmax@carmax.com
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